
SIGMA FMI - Sistema Integrato di Gestione delle Manifestazioni

num isc_licenza RA Classe SiglaClasseG2Pilota Anno ScadVisita scadenzaRI Reg Moto MotoClub FIRMA

108 T02791 77 Master 250 2t RBA RIZZA ALESSANDRO 1982 08/01/2022 B 92 LOM KTM 125/2T 00413-SEBINO

116 F01948 92 Master 250 2t RBA LORENZIN ENRICO 1983 07/01/2022 B 112 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/2T 01425-GAERNE

123 Q01581 97 Master 250 2t RBA CHIAPPA RICCARDO 1983 07/01/2022 B 116 EMI HUSQVARNA 125/2T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

137 W02199 106 Master 250 2t RBA BOCCI JONATHAN 1985 18/01/2022 B 106 MAR BETA 250/2T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

139 B00684 107 Master 250 2t RBA BORGHI ALESSANDRO 1984 01/02/2022 B 126 TOS YAMAHA 125/2T 04082-EVANDRO VITI VOLTERRA

159 F01700 119 Master 250 2t RBA LUDI WALTER 1985 09/12/2021 B 156 LIG BETA 250/2T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

180 X07079 130 Master 250 2t RBA SOMMARUGA GIOVANNI 1982 24/01/2022 B 750 PIE HUSQVARNA 125/2T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

192 F00153 140 Master 250 2t RBA INCERTI FEDERICO 1986 24/01/2022 B 140 TOS KTM 125/2T 01501-VALDISIEVE

220 P02006 152 Master 250 2t RBA ROSSI ALESSIO 1981 24/11/2021 B 184 LOM KTM 250/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

303 R01554 205 Master 250 2t RBA CARAFFINI TOMMASO FILIPPO 1986 04/03/2022 B 205 LOM YAMAHA 250/2T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

340 R00563 243 Master 250 2t RBA CADEI DANILO 1980 24/11/2021 B 267 LOM KTM 150/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

379 V02411 402 Master 250 2t RBA ANTONIAZZI STEFANO 1980 22/01/2022 B 460 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

109 R00516 77 Master 300 RC NATTA CHRISTIAN 1980 20/12/2021 B 93 PIE BETA 300/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

5 0004407W 80 Master 300 RC ZECCHIN MATTEO 1982 10/01/2022 B 104 VEN SHERCO 300/2T 01425-GAERNE

120 I01893 96 Master 300 RC DOTTORI SAMUELE 1982 08/01/2022 B 112 VEN KTM 300/2T 07579-MOTORARI

133 U02257 102 Master 300 RC BORACCHI CLAUDIO 1981 04/02/2022 B 114 EMI KTM 300/2T 07808-AMX

158 0001399Y 119 Master 300 RC BACCI GABRIELE 1982 20/12/2021 B 140 TOS BETAMOTOR 300/2T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

174 I01478 128 Master 300 RC SONZOGNI MICHELE 1981 09/12/2021 B 136 LOM BETA 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

175 H00800 129 Master 300 RC GAMBARINI OMAR 1980 05/02/2022 B 129 LOM BETA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

196 W03026 141 Master 300 RC GALLIANO EMANUELE 1985 08/02/2022 B 172 PIE BETA 300/2T 01982-CEVA

211 0001233R 148 Master 300 RC ROLLI MAURO 1980 24/11/2021 B 148 LOM KTM 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO
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229 P01518 156 Master 300 RC COSTA ALBERTO 1986 15/12/2021 B 190 LOM BETA 300/2T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

237 W02826 160 Master 300 RC FINARDI ALESSANDRO 1981 07/02/2022 B 181 LOM SHERCO 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

239 H01349 161 Master 300 RC TOSCO ALBERTO 1981 04/12/2021 B 189 PIE KTM 300/2T 09713-ROERO

257 V01118 173 Master 300 RC RUATTI THOMAS 1984 15/01/2022 B 224 PBZ KTM 300/2T 04864-TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL

321 P00562 221 Master 300 RC BIGGIO DAVIDE 1982 11/12/2021 B 259 LIG KTM 300/2T 07182-ALTA VAL TREBBIA

369 W00625 292 Master 300 RC D`ADAMO VINCENZO 1981 02/02/2022 B 388 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

128 Q01834 102 Master 250 4t RD GERONZI STEFANO 1985 20/12/2021 B 113 ABR TM 250/4T 09324-CARSOLI ENDURO

134 N02427 105 Master 250 4t RD DAGATTI FLAVIO 1982 27/12/2021 B 111 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

148 L04497 112 Master 250 4t RD PELLEGRINI ANDREA 1981 19/02/2022 B 151 UMB HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09155-INOSSIDABILI TERNI

151 000A1247 113 Master 250 4t RD DOGLIOTTI STEFANO 1985 17/01/2022 B 128 LIG GAS GAS 250/4T 03614-CAIRO ASD

154 H02268 116 Master 250 4t RD SANGUINETI GABRIELE 1980 19/01/2022 B 143 LIG HONDA 250/4T 04455-CALVARI

170 G11127 124 Master 250 4t RD CECI TULLIO 1980 30/12/2021 B 150 LAZ KTM 250/4T 09834-CECI CORSE

171 0001966Y 126 Master 250 4t RD CARAVITA TOMMASO 1983 16/12/2021 B 165 FVG SHERCO 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

184 U02128 132 Master 250 4t RD BERTACCO FILIPPO PAOLO 1984 13/01/2022 B 306 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

193 H02479 140 Master 250 4t RD PERLETTI FILIPPO LEONE 1984 24/11/2021 B 186 LOM TM 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

199 U05008 142 Master 250 4t RD DIANO ANDREA 1985 13/01/2022 B 142 PIE KTM 250/4T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

243 U05101 165 Master 250 4t RD SIDDI ROBERTO 1981 21/09/2021 B 241 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

254 P00279 170 Master 250 4t RD CUCINOTTA VALENTINO 1980 03/01/2022 B 246 LOM KTM 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

283 V00476 188 Master 250 4t RD MARENGO LUCA 1985 16/12/2021 B 278 PIE KTM 250/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

291 0001178R 196 Master 250 4t RD COLOMBO MICHELE 1981 09/12/2021 B 196 LOM KTM 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

299 U00254 200 Master 250 4t RD CECCOTTO ADRIANO 1986 04/12/2021 B 310 VEN HONDA 250/4T 09359-TEAM SPECIA

377 X04669 355 Master 250 4t RD MAGNANO PAOLO 1982 29/01/2022 B 750 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01717-AZEGLIO

111 B00779 85 Master 450 RE LILLI TOMMASO 1986 09/12/2021 B 93 TOS KTM 450/4T 01065-PEGASO

113 E00825 87 Master 450 RE INCAINI DAMIANO 1982 30/12/2021 B 106 LAZ KTM 350/4T 09834-CECI CORSE

114 I01416 90 Master 450 RE BARBIERI CARIONI OSCAR 1985 08/01/2022 B 112 LOM GAS GAS 350/4T 09825-BIKE & RUN/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING



122 G02314 97 Master 450 RE RUGHI MARCO 1981 21/01/2022 B 139 MAR BETA 450/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

138 X00456 107 Master 450 RE CAVALLI RICCARDO 1981 24/11/2021 B 194 PTR BETA 350/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

143 C01497 108 Master 450 RE VALSECCHI STEFANO 1986 03/06/2022 B 209 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

150 U01628 113 Master 450 RE FERRITTO FRANCESCO 1984 08/01/2022 B 147 CAM KTM 350/4T 09196-PIEDIMONTE

183 S02133 132 Master 450 RE FARCI VINCENZO 1982 18/01/2022 B 183 SAR HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00796-IGLESIAS

187 G04291 135 Master 450 RE ROTA GIUSEPPE 1984 13/12/2021 B 156 LOM KTM 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

232 T05181 158 Master 450 RE IANNELLI FABRIZIO 1984 11/01/2022 B 228 LIG BETAMOTOR 350/4T 03635-ALASSIO

240 Q02352 161 Master 450 RE BORGESE EMANUELE 1982 30/11/2021 B 161 PIE SHERCO 300/4T 01982-CEVA

246 U01209 166 Master 450 RE BORRE` ANDREA 1981 27/12/2021 B 204 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

248 U00286 167 Master 450 RE BIGNOLI DARIO 1980 07/01/2022 B 181 PIE HUSQVARNA 350/4T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

304 U03565 206 Master 450 RE DENICOLO` DIEGO 1981 20/12/2021 B 206 PTR KTM 350/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

312 T00830 213 Master 450 RE TRIONE LUCA 1986 17/01/2022 B 231 PIE KTM 450/4T 01717-AZEGLIO

362 X00981 278 Master 450 RE PARIS GIAN CARLO 1983 24/11/2021 B 750 LOM KTM 350/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

365 U02574 283 Master 450 RE ROSSATO ALBERTO 1983 20/12/2021 B 283 PIE HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01717-AZEGLIO

367 V04093 287 Master 450 RE SPICCIA SIMONE 1984 21/12/2021 B 315 FVG HONDA 400/4T 07626-MANZANO

374 U02573 318 Master 450 RE SALUZZO RICCARDO 1982 20/12/2021 B 318 PIE HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01717-AZEGLIO

375 V02258 321 Master 450 RE IVALDI DIMITRI 1980 29/11/2021 B 340 LIG SHERCO 300/4T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

55 G06321 34 Top Class TCM NICOLETTI DIEGO 1986 01/12/2021 B 34 EMI GAS GAS 250/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

101 0002693Z 43 Top Class TCM GRITTI MIRKO 1986 30/11/2021 B 46 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

102 0001553T 50 Top Class TCM BAZZURRI ROBERTO 1967 01/02/2022 B 64 MAR BETA 350/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

103 0001193T 52 Top Class TCM ROTA ROBERTO 1983 15/01/2022 B 59 LOM KTM 125/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

14 G02063 55 Top Class TCM ULISSI FEDERICO 1986 17/01/2022 B 58 LOM GAS GAS 250/4T 00087-PAVIA/TEAM GA GAS SISSI RACING

104 0003116C 60 Top Class TCM PAOLI ALESSIO 1974 12/01/2022 B 61 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 02970-TORRE DELLA MELORIA

105 C00115 62 Top Class TCM COMINOTTO VANNI 1986 27/01/2022 B 64 VEN FANTIC 250/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA/ADR AFRICA DREAM RACING

106 0001655G 73 Top Class TCM DALL`AVA DAVIDE 1977 15/01/2022 B 73 LIG KTM 450/4T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO



107 S00296 75 Top Class TCM SCOVOLO FAUSTO 1967 24/01/2022 B 88 LOM HONDA 250/4T 09825-BIKE & RUN

166 P02193 123 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 CHIAVINI LUCIO 1963 28/01/2022 B 137 MAR BETA 200/2T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

176 0001884N 129 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 PEGURRI RENATO 1960 17/01/2022 B 183 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

197 0001192N 141 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 OCCELLI GIANFRANCO 1965 30/11/2021 B 240 PIE BETA 300/2T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

226 0001469B 154 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 DARIO ALESSANDRO 1962 03/12/2021 B 200 PIE BETAMOTOR 250/2T 07347-ALTASERRA

249 N02407 168 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 BERGAMASCHI MASSIMO 1961 22/12/2021 B 168 LOM KTM 300/2T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

250 S02939 168 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 BENASSI RICCARDO 1964 22/12/2021 B 170 TOS KTM 300/2T 08054-PONTREMOLI

262 0001473W 178 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 CERESOLI GIANANGELO 1965 12/01/2022 B 242 LOM BETA 300/2T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

272 C00871 182 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 MAMMARELLA MARCO 1962 11/01/2022 B 233 ABR HONDA 250/2T 04166-LO SHERPA

280 0002028B 187 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 BOSCHINI CORRADO 1964 31/01/2022 B 247 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

287 0006791A 193 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 SPIRANELLI AMERIGO 1962 13/01/2022 B 231 LOM BETA 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

294 V02557 198 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 CECCOTTI FABRIZIO 1963 12/01/2022 B 198 PIE BETA 300/2T 02488-DOGLIANI

295 0001022H 199 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 ZANRE` ALFREDO 1958 14/01/2022 B 210 LOM BETA 250/2T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

325 G01272 229 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 MITELLI ROBERTO 1965 13/01/2022 B 246 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

328 0002411E 231 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 MARINI ALESSANDRO 1957 05/02/2022 B 247 TOS KTM 300/2T 04080-VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

336 L00053 240 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 SURINI RENZO LUCIO 1958 05/05/2022 B 305 LOM SHERCO 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

337 X04009 240 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 CARONNI LUCA 1962 31/01/2022 B 296 LOM GAS GAS 250/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

338 G00220 242 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 ASPETTI LORENZO 1963 29/12/2021 B 281 LOM KTM 150/2T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

344 Q04375 247 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 ESTE ROCCO 1962 14/01/2022 B 254 LOM HUSQVARNA 150/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

345 U01454 247 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 CHINI MARIO 1964 03/07/2021 B X 315 LOM BETA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

347 0002554A 251 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 GRASSENI MARIO 1955 08/11/2021 B 295 LOM KTM 250/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

353 V01039 262 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 SPARER DIETMAR 1965 03/08/2021 B 378 PBZ HUSQVARNA 300/2T 04864-TRIAL TEAM SUEDTIROL

366 G00192 284 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 ZANOTTO LEONARDO 1960 12/01/2022 B 337 PTR BETA 300/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO

383 X07605 750 Ultra Veteran 2t UV2 KOEHLI STEFAN 1962 01/03/2022 B 750 LOM KTM 300/2T 03652-CASSANO MAGNAGO

162 G02307 120 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 BAZZURRI SERGIO 1959 02/02/2022 B 133 MAR HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO



168 M01249 123 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 BENETTI FABIO 1963 08/01/2022 B 179 VEN KTM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

177 0001282T 129 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 MULAS FRANCO 1962 18/01/2022 B 156 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

181 0001049C 131 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 CHIESA MASSIMO 1963 08/12/2021 B 177 LOM KTM 350/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

188 0001842T 136 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 MOSCONE GIANCARLO 1960 10/01/2022 B 136 ABR HUSQVARNA 250/4T 04166-LO SHERPA

200 R02715 143 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 VANARA MAURO 1965 17/12/2021 B 206 PIE KTM 350/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

203 000A1200 145 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 BONO MARCO 1964 17/12/2021 B 167 LOM HONDA 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

208 R01968 147 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 TANI ANGELO 1964 17/12/2021 B 251 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

223 0002918A 153 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 REBELLATO DANIELE 1964 14/01/2022 B 209 VEN KTM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

227 0003190A 155 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 FATTORI REMO 1957 24/11/2021 B 196 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

230 G00340 157 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 SIRAGNA DIEGO 1964 07/01/2022 B 185 PTR HONDA 250/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

252 G04110 170 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 RAGNI ANDREA 1962 16/12/2021 B 200 MAR SHERCO 350/4T 00917-OSTRA

259 E00592 175 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 MARASSI ROBERTO 1958 13/01/2022 B 201 FVG HONDA 250/4T 00001-TRIESTE

268 Q04081 181 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 CARPISASSI PIERO 1957 28/01/2022 B 189 UMB BETAMOTOR 350/4T 00072-GUALDO TADINO

273 T01603 183 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 MANZINI ALBERTO 1964 22/12/2021 B 206 TOS KTM 350/4T 08054-PONTREMOLI

275 I02107 186 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 PERSIANI GIANNI 1963 17/12/2021 B 218 EMI KTM 250/4T 07169-ALTA VALLE RENO

278 G02659 187 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 ORREA CLAUDIO GAETANO 1955 06/01/2022 B 223 TOS KTM 250/4T 04080-VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

289 V00569 195 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 LEVAGGI VITTORIO 1960 21/01/2022 B 205 TOS KTM 350/4T 08054-PONTREMOLI

301 0002205H 204 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 PLEBANI IMERIO 1960 04/02/2022 B 248 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

306 S01483 209 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 POLIGNINO ANTONIO 1963 28/11/2021 B 275 LOM KTM 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

307 U05238 210 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 VAIRA ISIDORO 1965 03/07/2021 B X 248 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

310 S05034 211 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 LA GAMBA RAFFAELE 1962 06/01/2022 B 211 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

318 S00151 216 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 PILENGA FRANCO 1956 18/12/2021 B 273 LOM KTM 500/4T 09825-BIKE & RUN

322 X01876 221 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 MICHELIS ENZO 1964 21/12/2021 B 325 PIE GAS GAS 350/4T 01982-CEVA

327 I00699 230 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 ZACCARIA MAURO GIUSEPPE 1965 13/12/2021 B 246 LOM HONDA 300/4T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

329 G01909 231 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 TRUFFO PIER LUIGI 1965 17/12/2021 B 231 PIE BETA 390/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI



330 R02182 232 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 SANDRI ALESSANDRO 1963 20/12/2021 B 235 FVG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00001-TRIESTE

334 0001499H 235 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 STRAGLIOTTO FABIO 1962 08/01/2022 B 240 PTR GAS GAS 250/4T 08527-ITALIAN RIDERS OSCAR BELLINI

335 0001249T 237 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 ARTUSO VALENTINO 1965 16/12/2021 B 237 PIE HONDA 250/4T 02488-DOGLIANI

346 T00854 249 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 FUSI LORENZO 1965 24/11/2021 B 399 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08727-MONTAGNA PISTOIESE EXTREME

350 W03927 258 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 ONESINI CARLO 1958 16/06/2021 B X 317 MAR BETA 350/4T 03767-AMAT.FUORIST.SIBILLINI

351 0001416T 259 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 NARDUZZI ALBERTO 1963 21/12/2021 B 296 FVG HONDA 250/4T 07626-MANZANO

355 G02407 262 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 MARTINI FLAVIO 1961 15/01/2022 B 262 LIG SHERCO 300/4T 00203-SANREMO

361 W01945 276 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 BELMON STEPHANE 1965 26/01/2022 B 276 LIG KTM 350/4T 00203-SANREMO

363 H01728 279 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 GABANELLI MARCO 1964 08/01/2022 B 306 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

370 X03987 297 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 ZANACCHI GIORGIO 1965 27/01/2022 B 750 LOM KTM 250/4T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

376 V00553 328 Ultra Veteran 4t UV4 BOSCO RINO ANTONIO 1957 27/01/2022 B 362 PIE KTM 450/4T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

129 W02591 102 Veteran 2t V2 GIROLAMI SIMONE 1971 12/02/2022 B 139 LAZ KTM 150/2T 07980-CAEREVETUS

131 0001055M 102 Veteran 2t V2 MARANGONI DAVIDE 1971 01/12/2021 B 133 LOM KTM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA FULVIO NORELLI

153 S01428 114 Veteran 2t V2 BETTINI MARCO 1972 12/01/2022 B 155 EMI KTM 300/2T 07169-ALTA VALLE RENO

205 U01769 146 Veteran 2t V2 OTTONELLO RENATO 1970 28/12/2021 B 217 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 03635-ALASSIO

234 G02358 158 Veteran 2t V2 SIMONETTI RENZO 1970 28/12/2021 B 158 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

241 S01091 161 Veteran 2t V2 COSTA MASSIMO 1970 03/12/2021 B 227 VEN KTM 300/2T 07512-COGOLLO DEL CENGIO

247 U03372 167 Veteran 2t V2 CUSINI ALDO 1971 11/02/2022 B 222 LOM BETA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

258 0001142F 174 Veteran 2t V2 PASTORUTTI GABRIELE 1972 04/02/2022 B 232 FVG KTM 250/2T 00001-TRIESTE

265 X03986 179 Veteran 2t V2 GIANNI ANDREA 1972 14/01/2022 B 340 PIE BETA 200/2T 02488-DOGLIANI

284 X07674 190 Veteran 2t V2 BARGELLINI GIACOMO 1970 15/02/2022 B 238 TOS BETA 300/2T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

285 0004603A 192 Veteran 2t V2 OCCHIALINI ANDREA 1970 17/12/2021 B 216 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/2T 07169-ALTA VALLE RENO

288 X04983 195 Veteran 2t V2 ROSSI MATTEO 1972 03/02/2022 B 195 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 03635-ALASSIO

290 I02858 196 Veteran 2t V2 VIGNALI ANDREA 1971 07/01/2022 B 250 EMI TM 300/2T 07808-AMX

296 S01198 199 Veteran 2t V2 LABBE MASSIMILIANO 1971 10/01/2022 B 199 PIE HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01717-AZEGLIO



305 R01055 207 Veteran 2t V2 SALTI FRANCESCO 1972 20/01/2022 B 231 LOM KTM 300/2T 07649-LA MACCHIA D`OLIO

354 V02337 262 Veteran 2t V2 BOIFAVA NICOLA 1972 03/03/2022 B 360 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

112 W02200 85 Veteran 4t V4 PRATAIOLA ANDREA 1970 08/10/2021 B 101 MAR BETA 430/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

121 F00558 96 Veteran 4t V4 MONALDI CRISTIAN 1972 15/12/2021 B 152 MAR TM 300/4T 01873-TITANO

152 0001466N 113 Veteran 4t V4 PAGANI ANDREA 1972 29/12/2021 B 113 ABR KTM 350/4T 09324-CARSOLI ENDURO

155 L00097 118 Veteran 4t V4 SILVESTRIN MIRKO 1972 29/11/2021 B 134 PTR SHERCO 300/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

163 U02392 120 Veteran 4t V4 ZANATTA IVO 1970 12/01/2022 B 140 FVG GAS GAS 350/4T 00001-TRIESTE

167 G11708 123 Veteran 4t V4 LIBERINI GILBERTO 1971 12/01/2022 B 177 LOM HONDA 300/4T 07395-NAVE

169 S00902 124 Veteran 4t V4 GELSOMINI CRISTIAN 1970 27/01/2022 B 179 EMI KTM 350/4T 07169-ALTA VALLE RENO

185 V02448 134 Veteran 4t V4 MAESTRAMI LORENZO 1971 29/03/2022 B 198 EMI KTM 350/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

191 R04430 139 Veteran 4t V4 GOTI DIEGO NAZARENO BRUNO 1970 11/02/2022 B 165 TOS KTM 350/4T 01065-PEGASO

206 Q03107 147 Veteran 4t V4 PETRACCA MARCO 1970 29/12/2021 B 147 PIE KTM 350/4T 02488-DOGLIANI

212 V01727 148 Veteran 4t V4 VANNUCCHI NICOLA 1970 27/12/2021 B 239 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 04080-VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

242 C01435 163 Veteran 4t V4 TASSANO ROBERTO 1971 21/01/2022 B 208 LIG HONDA 300/4T 04455-CALVARI

276 0001082N 186 Veteran 4t V4 FONTANA FABIO 1970 11/01/2022 B 228 LOM HONDA 450/4T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

298 G02361 199 Veteran 4t V4 ZAMAR LUCA 1970 12/01/2022 B 219 FVG HUSQVARNA 450/4T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

313 N01331 213 Veteran 4t V4 DALMASSO SERGIO 1971 14/01/2022 B 263 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/4T 07620-TERRE ROSSE

314 X11985 213 Veteran 4t V4 SENIGAGLIESI ALBERTO 1970 17/05/2022 B 750 EMI KTM 450/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

316 T03450 215 Veteran 4t V4 VOLPATO LORIS 1972 19/11/2021 B 298 VEN KTM 350/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

339 G01787 242 Veteran 4t V4 MENZANI GIAN PAOLO 1971 01/12/2021 B 284 EMI KTM 250/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

356 M00573 263 Veteran 4t V4 TINTI FABIO 1972 13/02/2022 B 274 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07808-AMX

358 L04600 267 Veteran 4t V4 MENOTTI ALESSANDRO 1971 25/01/2022 B 270 PIE KTM 250/4T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

136 V01277 106 Super Veteran 2t W2 PLANDO DANILO 1969 28/12/2021 B 117 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 03635-ALASSIO

146 0007788A 111 Super Veteran 2t W2 SCHROCK STEFAN 1969 23/02/2022 B 148 PBZ HUSABERG 300/2T 01467-SCUDERIA DOLOMITI

165 H02490 123 Super Veteran 2t W2 MASTROPIETRO UBALDO 1968 04/01/2022 B 130 LAZ KTM 300/2T 07980-CAEREVETUS



172 P01424 126 Super Veteran 2t W2 GUSMINI FABIANO 1966 20/12/2021 B 154 LOM KTM 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

210 M00976 148 Super Veteran 2t W2 DE VITALIS GIORGIO 1969 10/12/2021 B 202 LOM BETA 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

215 L04308 151 Super Veteran 2t W2 LAGORIO MARCO 1966 14/01/2022 B 170 LIG BETA 250/2T 00203-SANREMO

224 0001854T 154 Super Veteran 2t W2 MARTINELLI ALBERTO 1966 20/12/2021 B 199 LOM GAS GAS 300/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T./GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

225 0001380H 154 Super Veteran 2t W2 GRAMMATICA MASSIMO 1969 29/07/2021 B 198 LOM KTM 300/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

260 L00266 175 Super Veteran 2t W2 FERRARI EDOARDO 1966 24/01/2022 B 205 LOM BETA 300/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

263 U02690 179 Super Veteran 2t W2 ALBERTI MASSIMO 1966 13/01/2022 B 210 LOM KTM 300/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T.

281 G05556 188 Super Veteran 2t W2 MILANI MASSIMO 1968 17/01/2022 B 239 LOM KTM 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

297 U03752 199 Super Veteran 2t W2 TERDINA MICHELE 1966 25/11/2021 B 206 FVG GAS GAS 250/2T 00001-TRIESTE

308 G01419 211 Super Veteran 2t W2 VOLPATO SILVIO 1968 05/02/2022 B 240 LIG BETA 300/2T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

341 S03802 244 Super Veteran 2t W2 ROGGERO PAOLO 1967 10/02/2022 B 244 PIE KTM 300/2T 07620-TERRE ROSSE

380 U01327 408 Super Veteran 2t W2 MIONI DAVIDE 1966 22/12/2021 B 624 TOS KTM 300/2T 08054-PONTREMOLI

381 V01461 420 Super Veteran 2t W2 MALCANGIO FRANCESCO 1969 17/01/2022 B 589 LOM BETA 300/2T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

126 0005854A 100 Super Veteran 4t W4 HRIAZ FABRIZIO 1966 17/12/2021 B 131 FVG GAS GAS 350/4T 00001-TRIESTE

144 M00291 110 Super Veteran 4t W4 VACCARI ALESSANDRO 1969 28/12/2021 B 143 EMI KTM 450/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

147 N02768 111 Super Veteran 4t W4 RAGAZZINI VALTER 1968 20/11/2021 B 131 EMI HONDA 300/4T 08203-MONTE CORALLI FAENZA

157 0001232H 119 Super Veteran 4t W4 BERTORELLO PAOLO 1968 28/12/2021 B 142 PIE BETA 390/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

173 I01551 127 Super Veteran 4t W4 TRAINI ANDREA 1969 14/01/2022 B 127 MAR BETA 390/4T 00917-OSTRA

194 S00895 140 Super Veteran 4t W4 DELL`ANDREA MICHELE 1969 07/04/2022 B 181 LOM KTM 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

195 T01822 141 Super Veteran 4t W4 ROSANO FABIO 1969 03/03/2022 B 163 LIG HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

202 U01618 144 Super Veteran 4t W4 ALESSANDRINI FABRIZIO 1969 27/01/2022 B 297 TOS KTM 350/4T 04080-VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

204 G08039 145 Super Veteran 4t W4 OLIVERII GABRIELE 1967 26/06/2021 B X 157 LAZ HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09626-AMMOTORA

207 B00045 147 Super Veteran 4t W4 FESANI ANDREA 1966 29/11/2021 B 167 LOM GAS GAS 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

216 T02066 151 Super Veteran 4t W4 DUCCESCHI DAVID 1969 14/01/2022 B 216 TOS TM 300/4T 04080-VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

217 G04405 151 Super Veteran 4t W4 ANTOCI MASSIMO 1969 26/01/2022 B 159 MAR BETA 390/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO



221 0001507T 153 Super Veteran 4t W4 MASTROPIETRO FABIO 1967 19/01/2022 B 189 LAZ KTM 450/4T 07105-BI & TI

222 P04000 153 Super Veteran 4t W4 LUZI MASSIMILIANO 1969 25/01/2022 B 153 MAR HONDA 450/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

235 W01241 159 Super Veteran 4t W4 MANTOVANI NICOLA 1966 01/02/2022 B 185 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 00413-SEBINO

253 G09013 170 Super Veteran 4t W4 CONSOLINI MASSIMO 1968 11/01/2022 B 256 EMI KTM 350/4T 07169-ALTA VALLE RENO

261 V01013 178 Super Veteran 4t W4 SANGALLI GIORGIO CRISTIAN 1968 18/01/2022 B 260 LOM HONDA 250/4T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

271 X02687 182 Super Veteran 4t W4 MOSCATELLI DANIELE 1967 06/09/2021 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01520-VISAB

274 0001105F 184 Super Veteran 4t W4 SEGAT SERGIO 1966 24/11/2021 B 211 VEN KTM 450/4T 02648-PRADEGAI

279 H03951 187 Super Veteran 4t W4 GIACOMETTI DANIELE ANDREA 1966 26/11/2021 B 187 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09344-S.C.A.G.

286 Q01680 192 Super Veteran 4t W4 RICCI LUIGI 1967 04/01/2022 B 750 LOM TM 300/4T 02362-RS 77

292 S01096 197 Super Veteran 4t W4 REPOSSI ERNESTO 1969 22/12/2021 B 233 LOM KTM 450/4T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

309 G08188 211 Super Veteran 4t W4 D`AMURI GIUSEPPE 1967 07/10/2021 B 239 LOM SUZUKI 450/4T 01520-VISAB

331 G11265 233 Super Veteran 4t W4 COVRE MARCO 1969 08/01/2022 B 233 FVG SHERCO 300/4T 07626-MANZANO

357 L01582 265 Super Veteran 4t W4 CANCIALLI MARCO 1969 07/01/2022 B 334 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01501-VALDISIEVE

359 T01321 267 Super Veteran 4t W4 MORTARA FABRIZIO 1966 21/01/2022 B 302 PIE KTM 350/4T 07620-TERRE ROSSE

368 P03061 290 Super Veteran 4t W4 DINSTUHLER STEFANO 1966 13/02/2022 B 357 LIG BETA 350/4T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

372 T01574 303 Super Veteran 4t W4 CARNESECCA PAOLO 1968 15/01/2022 B 405 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

117 M02112 92 Expert 250 4t XBA TEOFILI ALBERTO 1979 13/01/2022 B 122 LAZ KTM 125/2T 07980-CAEREVETUS

164 G03093 121 Expert 250 4t XBA COGATO LUIGI 1975 13/01/2022 B 168 PTR KTM 250/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO

178 U00797 129 Expert 250 4t XBA MONACO ERMANNO 1979 17/12/2021 B 152 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/2T 07169-ALTA VALLE RENO

179 0001090T 130 Expert 250 4t XBA PEDERSOLI MATTEO 1976 24/02/2022 B 147 LOM BETA 250/2T 00413-SEBINO

186 S00286 135 Expert 250 4t XBA ZIGLIANI MAURIZIO AUGUSTO 1974 27/01/2022 B 155 LOM KTM 250/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

228 Q00722 156 Expert 250 4t XBA LINTOZZI MORENO 1973 30/12/2021 B 190 LAZ KTM 250/2T 02106-MILANI

256 G09973 173 Expert 250 4t XBA STACCHIOTTI SILIANO 1978 16/12/2021 B 204 MAR KTM 250/2T 00917-OSTRA

264 N00359 179 Expert 250 4t XBA PIAZZESI ANDREA 1979 08/09/2021 B 248 TOS BETA 250/2T 01501-VALDISIEVE

315 L01217 214 Expert 250 4t XBA BERTOLOTTI ANGELO 1975 25/11/2021 B 274 LOM KTM 250/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO



319 P03698 217 Expert 250 4t XBA PERSOGLIA GIANNI 1973 02/12/2021 B 217 FVG KTM 250/2T 07626-MANZANO

342 P04373 245 Expert 250 4t XBA GROSSO JONNY 1974 09/02/2022 B 245 LIG GAS GAS 250/2T 07743-SEGNO

360 X03400 271 Expert 250 4t XBA DAMIANO LUCA 1974 10/01/2022 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 150/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

364 R01930 280 Expert 250 4t XBA TENUZZO FABIO 1975 30/01/2022 B 324 LIG BETA 250/2T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

371 X06293 302 Expert 250 4t XBA PELLEGRINO ANDREA 1973 26/02/2022 B 750 LIG HUSQVARNA 250/2T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

382 G06242 423 Expert 250 4t XBA FERRERI MAURIZIO 1974 16/12/2021 B 423 PIE YAMAHA 250/2T 02488-DOGLIANI

118 X01977 93 Expert 300 XC CIUTI SIMONE 1977 20/12/2021 B 164 TOS BETA 300/2T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

124 0001493F 98 Expert 300 XC SIBELLI FRANCESCO 1974 11/01/2022 B 110 LIG KTM 300/2T 03635-ALASSIO

125 0001414G 98 Expert 300 XC MAZZOLENI CARMELO 1974 24/11/2021 B 128 LOM KTM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA FULVIO NORELLI

149 N02431 112 Expert 300 XC MANCINELLI FEDERICO 1977 13/01/2022 B 144 LOM TM 300/2T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

213 Q04382 150 Expert 300 XC BACCHETTI MASSIMILIANO 1973 07/01/2022 B 165 TOS BETA 300/2T 01065-PEGASO

214 I00413 150 Expert 300 XC BORDOLI EROS 1975 19/01/2022 B 150 LOM KTM 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

236 U03317 159 Expert 300 XC TOBANELLI MAURO 1973 03/12/2021 B 750 LOM BETA 300/2T 07395-NAVE

251 0001682W 169 Expert 300 XC GAZZARI CLAUDIO ANTONIO 1975 11/11/2021 B 169 LIG GAS GAS 300/2T 07182-ALTA VAL TREBBIA

266 U00946 179 Expert 300 XC FINAZZI MATTEO 1974 10/02/2022 B 219 LOM TM 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

311 R00076 212 Expert 300 XC BARBIERI FABIO 1977 20/01/2022 B 212 LOM KTM 300/2T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

348 P03922 252 Expert 300 XC MOTTA GABRIELE 1978 01/12/2021 B 252 PIE GAS GAS 300/2T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

349 L00810 256 Expert 300 XC CERETTI STEFANO 1975 08/07/2021 B X 266 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903/GM ENDURO RACING TEAM

373 W00347 306 Expert 300 XC GUATTERI MICHELE 1977 27/12/2021 B 344 TOS HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08054-PONTREMOLI

110 0001414R 84 Expert 250 4t XD TELLINI DANIELE 1979 07/01/2022 B 101 TOS GAS GAS 250/4T 01501-VALDISIEVE

115 P01160 92 Expert 250 4t XD BRISIGOTTI MICHELE 1975 15/12/2021 B 99 MAR TM 250/4T 01398-T. BENELLI - S.ANGELO IN VADO

130 0001964T 102 Expert 250 4t XD MARCONATO RONNI 1979 03/02/2022 B 155 FVG KTM 250/4T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

132 0001224T 102 Expert 250 4t XD CANTENNE RICCARDO 1979 14/02/2022 B 105 MAR HONDA 250/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO

141 0001418R 108 Expert 250 4t XD PAOLETTI MATTEO 1979 02/12/2021 B 127 TOS SHERCO 250/4T 01065-PEGASO

142 V01045 108 Expert 250 4t XD AMADUCCI CRISTIAN 1978 01/12/2021 B 146 EMI HONDA 250/4T 00170-SANTERNO CHECCO COSTA



160 0001711R 119 Expert 250 4t XD ALBERTI GIORGIO 1976 06/01/2022 B 119 LOM SHERCO 250/4T 00046-COSTA VOLPINO

161 0001307T 120 Expert 250 4t XD DALLA ZUANNA PAOLO 1975 17/12/2021 B 142 PTR KTM 250/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

182 G10015 132 Expert 250 4t XD MICCHELI MAURO 1979 06/07/2022 B 184 LOM KTM 250/4T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

189 W02421 137 Expert 250 4t XD BROCCO ALESSANDRO 1977 14/01/2022 B 172 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01717-AZEGLIO

198 I01406 141 Expert 250 4t XD GELLI ANDREA 1973 09/11/2021 B 141 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09048-VERSILIA CORSE

201 W02616 143 Expert 250 4t XD PUCCIANTI LUCA 1973 03/01/2022 B 209 TOS KTM 250/4T 04080-VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

209 N01168 148 Expert 250 4t XD ZORLONI ALBERTO 1977 21/10/2021 B 177 LOM YAMAHA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

277 R00782 187 Expert 250 4t XD POMETTI OMAR 1978 18/12/2021 B 202 LOM HONDA 250/4T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

282 0002081T 188 Expert 250 4t XD PETTINARI PAOLO 1973 13/01/2022 B 188 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

300 U02659 202 Expert 250 4t XD NUNEZ RODOLFO 1973 26/02/2022 B 202 LIG HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08032-CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE

317 M00563 215 Expert 250 4t XD SIMIONI FRANCESCO 1975 10/01/2022 B 230 VEN KTM 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

332 H00115 235 Expert 250 4t XD PREDELLA STEFANO 1974 17/02/2022 B 245 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

352 U03909 261 Expert 250 4t XD CASETTA MAURIZIO 1978 05/01/2022 B 261 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09713-ROERO

378 X09765 394 Expert 250 4t XD MAZZOLENI GIOVANNI 1974 03/03/2022 B 750 LOM KTM 250/4T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

384 X12654 750 Expert 250 4t XD MASCARELLO ALBERTO 1973 19/05/2022 B 750 PIE SUZUKI VALENTI 250/4T 09713-ROERO

119 0002101G 94 Expert 450 XE POLITANO` LUCA 1976 14/12/2021 B 103 PIE KTM 450/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

127 U05102 100 Expert 450 XE BERTOLAZZI STEFANO 1975 24/08/2021 B 126 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

135 0001179R 105 Expert 450 XE COLOMBO MIRKO 1979 09/12/2021 B 156 LOM KTM 450/4T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

140 W00467 107 Expert 450 XE LICIARELLI DIEGO 1979 30/12/2021 B 159 LAZ KTM 350/4T 03881-C.FALERI NOVI

145 G00524 110 Expert 450 XE DELLA PIETRA WILLI 1979 11/01/2022 B 132 FVG KTM 450/4T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

156 C01638 119 Expert 450 XE ROSSI GIORDANO 1973 13/01/2022 B 155 LOM KTM 350/4T 07395-NAVE

190 L00181 137 Expert 450 XE FATA GIOVANNI 1978 28/12/2021 B 193 LIG KTM 350/4T 03635-ALASSIO

218 R04454 151 Expert 450 XE PETRACCA MARCO 1973 07/01/2022 B 206 UMB GAS GAS 350/4T 04511-PONTE SAN GIOVANNI

219 I00828 151 Expert 450 XE LAI DAVIDE 1977 29/12/2021 B 161 TOS KTM 350/4T 04080-VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

231 P05358 157 Expert 450 XE SCIABOLA NELLO 1973 11/02/2022 B 173 MAR BETA 350/4T 08563-RAGNI  FABRIANO



233 X04737 158 Expert 450 XE BIANCHI LUCA 1976 29/01/2022 B 214 LIG KTM 350/4T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

238 T00671 161 Expert 450 XE GASPARIN LUCA MAURIZIO 1973 22/11/2021 B 164 PIE KTM 350/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

244 L01121 165 Expert 450 XE TOFFOLO EZIO 1975 08/01/2022 B 165 FVG KTM 350/4T 07626-MANZANO

245 U03562 165 Expert 450 XE CAPRA SANDRO 1977 22/11/2021 B 197 PTR KTM 350/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

255 S02719 173 Expert 450 XE BALZARINI GIUSEPPE GIOVANNI 1978 24/09/2021 B 210 LOM KTM 350/4T 00413-SEBINO

267 Q01080 180 Expert 450 XE CECCHINI LORENZO 1974 29/11/2021 B 223 LIG SHERCO 500/4T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

269 G01381 181 Expert 450 XE DURANTE STEFANO 1973 15/12/2021 B 211 LIG KTM 350/4T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

270 R01952 181 Expert 450 XE RAMOINO EMILIANO 1973 28/04/2022 B 181 LIG KTM 350/4T 08890-ENDURO SANREMO

293 X02554 197 Expert 450 XE MINNE NICOLAS GHISLAIN 1977 29/11/2021 B 750 LOM KTM 350/4T 09344-S.C.A.G.

302 R02222 205 Expert 450 XE MAZZA ALESSANDRO 1974 21/12/2021 B 284 PIE GAS GAS 350/4T 01982-CEVA

320 U01146 221 Expert 450 XE CARRARO PAOLO 1978 11/12/2021 B 230 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01520-VISAB

323 F00055 225 Expert 450 XE GIACOBONE ROBERTO 1979 08/01/2022 B 225 PIE HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00136-VALLI TORTONESI

324 Q03705 227 Expert 450 XE PAGANO LUCA 1975 22/11/2021 B 227 FVG KTM 350/4T 07626-MANZANO

326 C00150 230 Expert 450 XE MONTAGNINI LUCA 1974 10/01/2022 B 235 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 07813-GIALLO 23 YOUNG

333 N00707 235 Expert 450 XE DI MARCO GAETANO 1974 11/12/2021 B 235 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

343 X07816 247 Expert 450 XE FRIGERI FABIO 1973 17/01/2022 B 750 PIE BETA 350/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI


